New BK Cases
Split/Reopened Cases

Total:

Closed BK Cases
New Adversaries
Transfers/Reopens

Closed Adversaries
Relief From Stays

Statistics - February 2017

January

299
16

315
388
15
0

21
80

February

292
8

300
371
25
3

20
90

Divisional Breakdown

Asheville B. City Charlotte Shelby States Total

New BK Case 34 13 155 28 62 292
Split/Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reopened 3 0 2 2 1 8
Closed BK 53 10 174 50 84 371

Relief from Stays 9 0 58 13 10 90



