## Statistics - February 2017

	<u>January</u>	<b>February</b>	
New BK Cases Split/Reopened Cases	299 16	<b>292</b> 8	
Total:	315	300	
Closed BK Cases	388	371	
New Adversaries Transfers/Reopens	15 0	25 3	
Closed Adversaries	21	20	
Relief From Stays	80	90	

## **Divisional Breakdown**

	<u>Asheville</u>	B. City	<b>Charlotte</b>	<b>Shelby</b>	<b>States</b>	Total
New BK Case	34	13	155	28	62	292
Split/Transfer	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reopened	3	0	2	2	1	8
Closed BK	53	10	174	50	84	371
Relief from Stays	9	0	58	13	10	90